RUSHING TOTALS

PASS TOTALS

RECEIVING TOTALS

TOTALS

Comp Att
373 576 64.8%

5
3
0

381

596 63.9%

% Yds YPA TD

1D %

INT INT % Rating

Player

4051 7.03 27
13 385% 52 4.00 0
6 500% 7 117 0
1 0.0% 0O 000 O

4110 6.90 27

PASSING STATS

4.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

4.5%

7 1.2% 136.87
0 0.0% 72.06
0 0.0% 59.80
0 0.0% 0.00

7 1.2% 134.45

Freddie Barnes
Chris Wright
Adrian Hodges
Wilie Geter
Jimmy Scheidler
Ray Hutson
Chris Bullock
Justus Jones
Tyrone Pronty
Nick Rieke
John Pettigrew
Steven Dunlap
Chris Scheidt
Z Akenberger
Tyler Sheehan

TOTAL

Rec Yds YPC TD

155 1770 11.4 19
46 582 12.7
46 417 941
42 407 9.7
27 320 11.9
28 239 8.5
11 148 13.5
13 143 11.0

6 30 5.0

2 23 115
1 14 14.0
1 7 7.0
1 7 7.0
1 4 4.0
1 0.0

OCO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O—-2ON==N =

-1

381 4110 10.8 27

RECEIVING STATS

TROY

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Wilie Geter 176 705 4.0 9 |Tyler Sheehan
Chris Bullock 63 322 5.1 4 |Aaron Pankratz
FreddieBarnes 25 78 3.1 2 |Freddie Barnes
Adrian Hodges 2 25 125 0 |Team
John Pettigrew 7 24 34 0
Chris Wright 1 7 70 0
James Schneider 1 0 00 O
Tyler Sheehan 73 -8 -01 4
Nick lovinelli 1 -8 -80 O
Team 11 20 -1.8 O
TOTAL 360 1125 3.1 19|TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Wilie Geter 9 49 54 0 |Tyler Sheehan
Chris Bullock 10 16 1.6 1 |Aaron Pankratz
Freddie Barnes 2 5 2.5 0 |Freddie Barnes
John Pettigrew 0 0 0.0 O |Team
James Schneider 0 0 00 O
Adrian Hodges 0 0 00 O
Chris Wright 0 0 00 O
Nick lovinelli 0 0 00 O
Team 3 -7 23 0
Tyler Sheehan 4 -13 33 0
DPTD 1
TOTAL 28 50 1.8 1 |TOTAL

Comp
32

0
0
0

32

At % Yds YPA 1D

1D %

INT INT % Rating

Player

4 72.7% 339
0 0.0% 0
0 0.0% 0
0 0.0% 0

7.70
0.00
0.00
0.00

O OCOoON

0.0% 0.00

4 72.7% 339 7.70 2

PASSING STATS

4.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

4.5%

1 23% 147.90
0 0.0% 0.00
0 0.0% 0.00
0 0.0% 0.00

0.0% 0.00

1 23% 147.90

Freddie Barnes
Jimmy Scheidler
Tyrone Pronty
Adrian Hodges
Wilie Geter
Ray Hutson
Chris Bullock
Chris Wright
Tyler Sheehan
Justus Jones
John Pettigrew
Steven Dunlap
Chris Scheidt
Nick Rieke

Z Akenberger

TOTAL

Rec Yds YPC TD
15 157 10.5 2
4 72 180 O
6 30 50 O
2 29 145 0
1 24 240 0
2 13 65 0
1 7 7.0 O
1 7 7.0 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O

32 339 106 2

RECEIVING STATS

AT MISSOURI

Comp
29

0
0
0

29

Att % Yds YPA 1D

1D %

INT INT % Rating

Player

46 63.0% 206
0 0.0% 0
0 0.0% 0
0 0.0% 0

4.48
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O O =

0.0% 0.00

46 63.0% 206 4.48 1

PASSING STATS

2.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

2.2%

0 0.0% 107.83
0 0.0% 0.00
0 0.0% 0.00
0 0.0% 0.00

0.0% 0.00

0 0.0% 107.83

Freddie Barnes
Chris Wright
Ray Hutson
Wilie Geter
Adrian Hodges
Tyrone Pronty
Jimmy Scheidler
Chris Bullock
Justus Jones
John Pettigrew
Steven Dunlap
Chris Scheidt
Nick Rieke

Z Akenberger
Tyler Sheehan

TOTAL

Rec Yds YPC TD

10 70 7.0
57 8.1
49 9.8
4.8
7.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

N
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7
5
5
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0COCO0OO0OO0OCOOO = 0O0
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29 206 7.1 1

RECEIVING STATS

AT MARSHALL

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Wilie Geter 20 99 5.0 1 |[Tyler Sheehan
Freddie Barnes 2 23 11.5 0 |Aaron Pankratz
John Pettigrew 0 0 0.0 O |Freddie Barnes
James Schneider 0 0 0.0 O |Team
Adrian Hodges 0 0 00 O
Chris Wright 0 0 00 O
Nick lovinelli 0 0 00 O
Chris Bullock 1 0 00 O
Team 1 2 20 0
Tyler Sheehan 5 6 -12 0
DPTD 2

TOTAL 29 114 3.9 1 |TOTAL

RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Wilie Geter 9 30 3.3 0 |Tyler Sheehan
Chris Bullock 2 12 6.0 0 |Aaron Pankratz
Freddie Barnes 0 0 0.0 O |Freddie Barnes
Team 0 0 0.0 O |Team
John Pettigrew 0 0 00 O
James Schneider 0 0 00 O
Adrian Hodges 0 0 00 O
Chris Wright 0 0 00 O
Nick lovinelli 0 0 00 O
Tyler Sheehan 9 32 -36 0

0
0
0

Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player

62 694% 383 6.18 1 1.6% 0 0.0% 126.57|Freddie Barnes

0 0.0% O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Chris Wright

0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Adrian Hodges

0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Ray Hutson
Chris Bullock
Wilie Geter

Jimmy Scheidler
Tyrone Pronty
Tyler Sheehan
Justus Jones
John Pettigrew
Steven Dunlap
Chris Scheidt
Nick Rieke

Z Akenberger

Rec Yds YPC TD

17 109 6.4 O
5 104 208 1
9 74 82 0
6 53 88 0
2 22 110 O
3 11 3.7 0
1 10 100 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O




BOISE ST

AT KENT ST

TOTAL 20 10

RUSH STATS

0.5

Att Yds YPC TD

DPTD 1 0.0% 0.00

TOTAL 43 62 69.4% 383 6.18 1

PASSING STATS

Player

Wilie Geter 8 43
Chris Bullock 12 36
John Pettigrew 7 24
Tyler Sheehan 4 3

Team 0 0

James Schneider 0 0

Adrian Hodges 0 0

Chris Wright 0 0

Nick lovinelli 0 0

Freddie Barnes 2 -13
TOTAL 33 93

RUSH STATS
Player

5.4
3.0
3.4
0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-6.5

2.8

OO0 oOo0OoO0O0OO0oOo -0 O0O0

Att Yds YPC TD

0.0%

1.6%

INT INT % Rating

0.0%

0.0%

0.00

126.57 | TOTAL 43 383 89 1

RECEIVING STATS

Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD %
Tyler Sheehan 16 29 552% 137 472 1 3.4%
Aaron Pankratz 5 13 385% 52 4.00 0 0.0%
Freddie Barnes 0 0 0.0% 0 000 0 0.0%
Team 0 0 0.0% 0 0.00 0 0.0%
DPTD 2 0.0% 0.00 0.0%
TOTAL 21 42 50.0% 189 450 1 2.4%

PASSING STATS

Wilie Geter
Tyler Sheehan 8
Freddie Barnes 2
Team 0
John Pettigrew 0
Chris Wright 0
0
2
1
1

19 70

Nick lovinelli
Chris Bullock
James Schneider
Adrian Hodges

TOTAL 33 84

RUSH STATS

3.7
1.3
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2.5

OO0 O0OO0O0OO0COO0O0OO0OC - =20

2

Att Yds YPC TD

2

0
0
0

INT INT % Rating

6.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

4.8%

Player Rec Yds YPC TD
92.44 |FreddieBarnes 4 24 6.0 0
72.06 |AdrianHodges 6 56 9.3 1
0.00 |Justus Jones 3 37 123 0
0.00 |Wilie Geter 3 22 73 0
Chris Bullock 1 17 17.0 0
John Pettigrew 1 14 140 O
Steven Dunlap 1 7 70 0
Chris Scheidt 1 7 70 0
Ray Hutson 1 5 50 0
Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O
Jimmy Scheidler 0 0O 00 O
Chris Wright 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Sheehan 0 0O 00 O
Nick Rieke 0 0O 00 O
Z Akenberger 0 0O 00 O
0.00
86.13 |TOTAL 21 189 9.0 1

RECEIVING STATS

Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD %
Tyler Sheehan 28 b2 53.8% 390 750 2 3.8%
Aaron Pankratz 0 0 0.0% 0 0.00 0 0.0%
Team 0 0 0.0% 0 0.00 0 0.0%
Freddie Barnes 0 1 0.0% 0 000 0 0.0%
DPTD 2 0.0% 0.00 0.0%
TOTAL 28 53 528% 390 7.36 2 3.8%

Player Att %  Yds

Comp

Player
Chris Bullock 8 32
Wilie Geter 10 15
Freddie Barnes 3 9
Team 0 0
John Pettigrew 0 0
James Schneider 0 0
Adrian Hodges 0 0
Chris Wright 0 0
Nick lovinelli 0 0
Tyler Sheehan 8 -13
TOTAL 29 43
RUSH STATS

4.0
1.5
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-1.6

1.5

- O 000000 O0oOOo

1

0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Player Rec Yds YPC TD
129.54|FreddieBarnes 7 84 12.0 0
0.00 |Jimmy Scheidler 5 67 134 0
0.00 |Chris Wright 4 65 163 0
0.00 |AdrianHodges 5 58 116 O
Wilie Geter 3 583 17.7 0
Chris Bullock 1 32 320 0
Ray Hutson 2 24 120 1
Justus Jones 1 7 7.0 1
Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Sheehan 0 0O 00 O
John Pettigrew O 0O 00 O
Steven Dunlap 0 0O 00 O
Chris Scheidt 0 0O 00 O
Nick Rieke 0 0O 00 O
Z Akenberger 0 0O 00 O
0.00
127.09|TOTAL 28 390 139 2

RECEIVING STATS

Tyler Sheehan 44 63 69.8% 505 8.02 4
Aaron Pankratz 0 0 0.0% 0 0.00 O
Team 0 0 0.0% 0 000 O
Freddie Barnes 0 1 0.0% 0 000 O
DPTD 1 0.0% 0.00

TOTAL 44 64 68.8% 505 7.89 4

At % Yds

Player Att Yds YPC TD
Wilie Geter 17 52 3.1
Chris Bullock 1 26 26.0
Freddie Barnes 2 12 6.0
John Pettigrew 0 0 0.0
James Schneider 0 0 0.0
Adrian Hodges 0 0 0.0
Chris Wright 0 0 0.0
Nick lovinelli 0 0 0.0
Team 1 -1 0.0

O 0O O0O0OO0CDO0OO0O =0

INT INT % Rating

1

0
0
0

1.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

1.6%

Player Rec Yds 1D
154.95|Freddie Barnes 22 278 12.6 3
0.00 |AdrianHodges 8 73 9.1 1
0.00 |Justus Jones 6 70 11.7 0
0.00 |Chris Wright 2 35 175 0
Wilie Geter 2 21 105 0
Nick Rieke 1 11 110 O
Chris Bullock 1 9 90 O
Jimmy Scheidler 2 8 40 O
Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O
Ray Hutson 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Sheehan 0 0O 00 O
John Pettigrew O 0O 00 O
Steven Dunlap 0 0O 00 O
Chris Scheidt 0 0O 00 O
Z Akenberger 0 0O 00 O
0.00
152.53 | TOTAL 44 505 115 4

RECEIVING STATS

Player Comp

68.3% 376

Tyler Sheehan 28 41 9.17 3
Aaron Pankratz 0 0 0.0% 0 000 O
Freddie Barnes 0 0 0.0% 0 000 O
Team 0 0 0.0% 0 000 O

INT INT % Rating

0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Player Rec Yds YPC
169.47 |Freddie Barnes 10 160 16.0 3
0.00 |Chris Wright 6 104 173 0
0.00 |AdrianHodges 7 68 9.7 0
0.00 |Jimmy Scheidler 2 34 17.0 0
Wilie Geter 3 10 33 0
Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O
Ray Hutson 0 0O 00 O
Chris Bullock 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Sheehan 0 O 00 O




e Tyler Sheehan 3 10 33 0 Justus Jones 0 0O 00 O
| JohnPettigrew 0 0 00 O
= StevenDunlap 0 0 0.0 0
- Chris Scheidt 0O 0 00 O
== Nick Rieke 0 0 00 O
Z Akenberger 0 0O 00 O
DPTD 0 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
TOTAL 24 79 3.3 1 |TOTAL 28 41 68.3% 376 9.17 3 7.3% 0 0.0% 169.47|TOTAL 28 376 134 3
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS REGEIVING STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp At % Yds INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Wilie Geter 11 42 3.8 0 |Tyler Sheehan 35 55 63.6% 341 620 1 18% 1 1.8% 118.08|Freddie Barnes 14 172 123 1
Chris Wright 1 7 7.0 O |Freddie Barnes 1 1 1000% 2 200 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 116.80|Chris Wright 4 44 110 O
Chris Bullock 1 3 3.0 O |AaronPankratz 0 0 0.0% O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[JimmyScheidler 5 40 8.0 O
Team 0 0 00 O |Team 0 1 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Justus Jones 3 29 97 O
John Pettigrew 0 0O 00 O Wilie Geter 4 26 65 0
James Schneider 0 0 00 O AdrianHodges 5 18 3.6 O
== Adrian Hodges 0 0 00 O Chris Bullock 1 14 140 O
=L |Nick lovinelli 0 0 00 O Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O
& Freddie Barnes 2 -11 55 0 Ray Hutson 0 0O 00 O
E Tyler Sheehan 5 21 42 0 Tyler Sheehan 0 0O 00 O
= John Pettigrew 0 0 0.0 0
el Steven Dunlap 0 0O 00 O
= Chris Scheidt 0 0 00 0
E Nick Rieke 0 0O 00 O
ekl Z Akenberger 0 0O 00 O
-+
DPTD 2 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
TOTAL 20 20 1.0 O |TOTAL 36 57 63.2% 343 6.02 1 18% 1 1.8% 115.99|TOTAL 36 343 95 1
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Tyler Sheehan 6 20 3.3 1 |Tyler Sheehan 22 40 55.0% 313 783 1 25% 1 2.5% 123.98|FreddieBarnes 8 122 15.3 1
Wilie Geter 15 13 0.9 2 |Aaron Pankratz 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Wilie Geter 3 71 237 0
Chris Bullock 1 11 11.0 0 |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Ray Hutson 4 38 95 0
Freddie Barnes 2 5 2.5 0 |Freddie Barnes 0 1 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Chris Wright 4 35 88 0
John Pettigrew 0 0 00 O AdrianHodges 1 20 20.0 0
James Schneider 0 0O 00 O Jimmy Scheidler 1 18 18.0 0
Adrian Hodges 0 0O 00 O Chris Bullock 1 9 90 O
& |Chris Wright 0 0 00 O Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O
E' Nick lovinelli 0O O 00 O TylerSheehan 0 0 0.0 0
B [Team 1 1 00 0 JustusJones 0 0 0.0 O
E John Pettigrew 0 0 0.0 0
o Steven Dunlap 0 0O 00 O
=< ChrisScheidt 0 0 0.0 0
Nick Rieke 0 0O 00 O
Z Akenberger 0 0O 00 O
DPTD 1 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
TOTAL 25 48 1.9 3 |TOTAL 22 41 53.7% 313 763 1 24% 1 24% 120.96|TOTAL 22 313 142 1
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Chris Bullock 11 82 7.5 1 |Tyler Sheehan 21 34 61.8% 199 585 3 88% 0 0.0% 140.05|Freddie Barnes 10 109 10.9 2
Wilie Geter 15 61 4.1 0 |Freddie Barnes 1 1 100.0% 4 4.00 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 133.60|Wilie Geter 4 33 83 1
Freddie Barnes 3 25 8.3 1 |AaronPankratz 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[JimmyScheidler 3= 28 93 0
John Pettigrew 0 0 00 O |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Nick Rieke 1 12 120 0
James Schneider 0 0 00 O Chris Wright 1 9 90 O
Adrian Hodges 0 0 00 O Ray Hutson 2 8 40 O
= Chris Wright 0 0 00 O Z Akenberger 1 4 40 O
== [Team 1 -2 20 0 Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O
& |Nick lovinelli 1 -8 -80 O Adrian Hodges 0 0O 00 O
= |Tyler Sheehan 3 -12 -40 0 ChrisBullock 0 0 0.0 0
=T Tyler Sheehan 0 O 00 O
= Justus Jones 0 0 00 O
IE John Pettigrew 0 0O 00 O
Steven Dunlap 0 0O 00 O
Chris Scheidt 0 0O 00 O
DPTD O 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
TOTAL 34 146 4.3 2 |TOTAL 22 35 629% 203 580 3 86% 0 0.0% 139.86/TOTAL 22 203 9.2 3

RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Chris Bullock 8 90 11.3 1 |Tyler Sheehan 23 32 71.9% 338 1056 2 6.3% 0 0.0% 181.23|Freddie Barnes 12 197 16.4 2
Wilie Geter 13 21 1.6 1 |AaronPankratz 0 0 0.0% O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Chris Wright 3 41 137 0




TOLEDO AKRON

t Idaho (Humanitarian Bowl)

Game 14

Freddie Barnes 4 15 3.8 0 |Freddie Barnes
Tyler Sheehan 6 13 22 0 |Team
John Pettigrew 0 0 00 O
James Schneider 0 0 00 O
Adrian Hodges 0 0 00 O
Chris Wright 0 0 00 O
Nick lovinelli 0 0 00 O
Team 2 3 -15 0
Safety
K Morgan 41yd KO ret
DPTD 2
TOTAL 33 136 4.1 2 |TOTAL
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Wilie Geter 16 114 7.1 3 |Tyler Sheehan
Tyler Sheehan 4 28 7.0 0 |Aaron Pankratz
Chris Bullock 6 14 23 0 |Freddie Barnes
Freddie Barnes 0 0 0.0 O |Team
John Pettigrew 0 0 00 O
James Schneider 0 0 00 O
Adrian Hodges 0 0 00 O
Chris Wright 0 0 00 O
Nick lovinelli 0 0 00 O
Team 2 -4 20 0
DPTD 0
TOTAL 28 152 5.4 3 |TOTAL

RUSH STATS

Player
Wilie Geter

Adrian Hodges
Tyler Sheehan
Freddie Barnes
Chris Bullock
Team

John Pettigrew
James Schneider
Chris Wright
Nick lovinelli

TOTAL

Player

Att Yds YPC TD
14 9 69 2
1 26 260 O
8 25 31 0
1 3 30 0
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O

24 150 6.3 2

RUSH STATS

Tyler Sheehan
Freddie Barnes
Aaron Pankratz
Team

DPTD 4

TOTAL

0

23

Comp Att
19 31
0 0
0 0
0 0
19 31

Comp Att %
33 47 70.2%
1 1 100.0%
0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0%
0.0%
34 48 70.8%

0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

32 71.9%

0O 000 O 0.0%
0O 000 O 0.0%
0.00 0.0%
0.00 0.0%
0.00 0.0%
338 10.56 2 6.3%

PASSING STATS
%
61.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

61.3%

0
0

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

181.23

Chris Bullock 2 39 195 0
Jimmy Scheidler 2 27 135 0
Wilie Geter 2 16 8.0 O
Ray Hutson 1 11 110 O
Adrian Hodges 1 7 70 0
Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Sheehan 0 0O 00 O
Justus Jones 0 0O 00 O
John Pettigrew O 0O 00 O
Steven Dunlap 0 0O 00 O
Chris Scheidt 0 0O 00 O
Nick Rieke 0 0O 00 O
Z Akenberger 0 0O 00 O
TOTAL 23 338 14.7 2

RECEIVING STATS

PASSING STATS

Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
137 442 2 6.5% 0 0.0% 119.70|FreddieBarnes 9 69 7.7 2
0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Wilie Geter 4 31 78 0
0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Ray Hutson 3 29 9.7 0
0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Chris Wright 2 9 45 0
Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O

Jimmy Scheidler 0 0O 00 O

Adrian Hodges 0 0O 00 O

Tyler Sheehan 0 0O 00 O

Justus Jones 0 0O 00 O

John Pettigrew O 0O 00 O

Steven Dunlap 0 0O 00 O

Chris Scheidt 0 0O 00 O

Nick Rieke 0 0O 00 O

Z Akenberger 0 0O 00 O

Chris Bullock 1 -1 00 O

0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
137 442 2 65% 0 0.0% 119.70|TOTAL 19 137 7.2 2
REGEIVING STATS

Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
387 823 4 85% 1 2.1% 163.21|Freddie Barnes 17 219 129 3
1 1.00 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 108.40[Chris Wright 7 72 103 0
0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Wilie Geter 5 65 13.0 0
0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [JimmyScheidler 2 16 8.0 1
Ray Hutson 2 9 45 0

Adrian Hodges 1 7 70 0

Tyrone Pronty 0 0O 00 O

Chris Bullock 0 0O 00 O

Tyler Sheehan 0 0O 00 O

Justus Jones 0 0O 00 O

John Pettigrew O 0O 00 O

Steven Dunlap 0 0O 00 O

Chris Scheidt 0 0O 00 O

Nick Rieke 0 0O 00 O

Z Akenberger 0 0O 00 O

0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00

388 8.08 4 83% 1 21% 162.07|TOTAL 34 388 114 4

PASSING STATS

Player

Att Yds YPC TD

Player

XX

Comp Att

%

0.0%

Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating

RECEIVING STATS

Player

0.00

0.0%

0.0%

0.00

Rec Yds YPC TD




‘ ‘TOTAL 0 0O 00 O|TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 TOTAL




